
Center at RA 10 47 36.6879000  DEC 26 35 27.483000

CONT: J1047+26  IPOL  4941.523 MHz  J1047+2635.ICL001.2
PLot file version 1  created 01-DEC-2022 11:50:30

Cont peak brightness = 5.6447E-02 JY/BEAM
Levs = 5.645E-04 * (-3.52, 3.521, 7.041, 14.08, 28.17, 56.33)

M
ill

iA
rc

 s
ec

o
n

d
s

MilliArc seconds
60 40 20 0 -20 -40 -60

60

40

20

0

-20

-40

-60


